FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICIENCY (LM/W) 110 - 138
WATTS (W)
20/30/40
30/40/50
40
COLOR TEMPERATURE (K)

P14BR & PBLP
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
PART
NUMBER
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2, 3
EFFI-
CIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)4
DIMMING
(YES/NO)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
MASTER
CASE
QTY
DLC STANDARD
1'x4'
P14BR-1LPS40-32/3C 20/30/40 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 2 500/3 600/4 500 110 80+ 120 000 10 000 YES 0.90 <25 25
2'x2'
P14BR-2LA1-32/40K 40 120-347 4 000 4 500 113 80+ 120 000 10 000 YES 0.90 <25 2
P14BR-2LPS-32/3C 20/30/40 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 2 500/3 600/4 500 110 80+ 120 000 10 000 YES 0.90 <25 2
DLC PREMIUM
1'x4'
PBLP-1LPS40P-32/3C 20/30/40 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 2 750/4 000/5 100 127 80+ 120 000 10 000 YES 0.90 <20 25
2'x2'
PBLP-2LPS40P-32/3C 20/30/40 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 2 650/4 000/5 100 127 80+ 120 000 10 000 YES 0.90 <20 25
2'x4'
PBLP-4LPS50P-32/3C 30/40/50 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 4 100/5 400/6 600 132 80+ 120 000 10 000 YES 0.90 <20 25
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
5 Standard packaging is 2 panels per master case without individual box.
PART NUMBER WATTS
(W)
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
DLC STANDARD